
Sorted on Laps

No. 

#3 

#11 

#42 

#008 

#68 

#40 

#898 

#189 

#81 

#911 

#08 

#22 

#212 

#60 

#710 

#58 

#16 

#22A 

#91 

#41 

#991 

#38 

#641 

#09 

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Name 

Memo Gidley 

Jason Craver 

Tom Pank 

Reg Williams 

David Tuaty 

Lukas Pank 

G. Michael Merritt 

Tommy Ballester 

Juan Gonzalez 

John Boyette 

Cliff Cayer 

Brian Hicks 

Woody Whichard 

Thad Berger 

Steven Thomas 

Mark Sandridge 

Steven Denton 

Tom Kirk 

Spencer Propper 

Brian Norman 

Eric Gray 

Rick Manus 

Kurt Kropp 

John Intile 

Class 

EXH 

EXH 

GT4.R 

GT4.R 

GT4.R 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

GT4.R 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

EXH 

GT4.0 

CAY3.8 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

CAY4.0 

EXH 

GT3.6 

GT3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY4.0 

CAY3.8 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

11 

Best Tm 

1:21.871 

1:22.606 

1:22.968 

1:24.051 

1:25.336 

1:25.735 

1:26.447 

1:27.245 

1:27.289 

1:27.229 

1:27.157 

1:28.501 

1:28.328 

1:28.197 

1:29.127 

1:26.461 

1:29.470 

1:28.919 

1:30.603 

1:30.772 

1:31.533 

1:32.343 

1:32.052 

1:30.569 

Total Tm 

20:58.670 

21:08.518 

21:08.953 

21:25.887 

21:43.992 

21:46.448 

21:58.773 

22:04.578 

22:14.957 

22:15.765 

22:16.531 

22:24.841 

22:25.683 

20:59.230 

21:00.551 

21:01.321 

21:12.310 

21:13.234 

21:25.263 

21:25.405 

21:37.098 

21:48.382 

21:50.028 

20:08.836 

Year 

2022 

2022 

2013 

2017 

2020 

2010 

2018 

2019 

2007 

2019 

2019 

2008 

2025 

2017 

2020 

2020 

2014 

2020 

2024 

2006 

2016 

2019 

2024 

2020 

Make/Model 

Audi RS 

Lamborghini Super Trofeo EVO2 

Porsche GT3 Cup - R 

Porsche GT3 Cup - R 

Porsche GT3 Cup - R 

Porsche GT3 Cup - R 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup - R 

Porsche GT3 Cup - R 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman GT4 RS 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Engine Displ 

5200 

5200 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4000 

3800 

4000 

4000 

3600 

3800 

3800 

4000 

3800 

Color 

White/Red 

Black/White/Red 

Blue/Green 

Black/Silver/Red 

Orange/Blue 

Blue/Green 

White 

White/Black 

Blue/White 

Black/Yellow/White 

Black/Red/Gray 

White/Burnt Umber 

Blue 

Black/White/Red 

Black 

White/Red/Black 

Blue 

Orange/Yellow 

Black/Gold 

Gray 

Red/Black 

Orange/Black 

Black/White/Red 

Green/Black 

Printed: 3/22/2025 10:25:14 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

2025 SVRA Mission Foods RdAtl SpeedTour 

International GT 

IGT Sprint Race 2 

Race (22:00 or 14 Laps) started at 10:01:43 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/22/2025 09:55 


